28kW 42kW 56kW 70kW 84kW 98kW 112kW 126kW 140kW 154kW 168kW 182kW 196kW 210kW
SVX210KL8P BP480V370* 1 58 36 26 19 15 13 10 8.9 7.7 6.8 6.0 5.3 4.8 4.3
SVX210KL8P BP480V370* 2 135 86 62 47 38 31 26 23 20 18 16 14 13 12
SVX210KL8P BP480V370* 3 217 141 102 79 63 52 45 38 34 30 27 24 22 20
SVX210KL8P BP480V400 1 60 38 27 20 16 13 11 9.3 8.1 7.1 6.2 5.6 5.0 4.5
SVX210KL8P BP480V500 1 88 55 39 30 24 20 17 14 12 11 10 8.6 7.8 7.1
Runtime values are shown in minutes.  Batteries for all SVX Large-frame UPS configurations are sold separately.
*Similar performance is available using BP480V370NB battery cabinet with user-supplied batteries (40 CSB #GPL121000, or equal, per BP480V370NB).
SVX210KL8P Estimated Runtime
Modular UPS
Configuration
Part Number
Battery
Cabinet
Battery
Cabinet
Quantity
Load in Kilowatts (kW)